TDI Infracorp (India) Limited
THE RETREAT FARIDABAD

Expenditure
. Incurred till
Particulars the date of
Application
Roads & Pavements 204.00
Water Supply System 48.00
Sewerage Treatment & Garbage Disposal 90.00
Electricty Supply System including 132.00
Street Light '
Strom Water Drainage 79.00
Parks & Playgrounds 73.00
Club House / Community Centre
Shopping Area
Residential Building (if Any)
Boundary Wall , Gate & Guard Room 152.00
Other 466.43
TOTAL 1,244.43

For TRHNFRACORP {(INDIAY LIkt &

Direclol/Mamonsed Signatory

Total
Expenduture
Start to End

(In Lacs)

204.00
48.00

90.00

132.00

79.00
73.00

152.00
466.43

1,244.43



