TDI Infracorp (India) Limited THE RETREAT FARIDABAD

Expediture to be Made in each Quarter (in Lacs)			
Sr. No	Particulars	Expenditure Incurred till the date of Application	Total Expenduture Start to End (In Lacs)
1	Roads & Pavements	204.00	204.00
2	Water Supply System	48.00	48.00
3	Sewerage Treatment & Garbage Disposal	90.00	90.00
4	Electricty Supply System including Street Light	132.00	132.00
5	Strom Water Drainage	79.00	79.00
6 7 8 9	Parks & Playgrounds Club House / Community Centre Shopping Area Residential Building (if Any)	73.00	73.00
10	Boundary Wall , Gate & Guard Room	152.00	152.00
11	Other	466.43	466.43
	TOTAL	1,244.43	1,244.43

For TDI INFRACORP (INDIA) LIMITED

Director/Aumorised Signatory